
M.A. CULTURE AND MEDIA STUDIES

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 PG22097614 22002064 SHARAD SOURAV GENERAL 44.25

2 PG22028134 21850322 UTKARSH GUPTA GENERAL 43.25

3 PG22123181 21790145 ASHISH YADAV OBC 40

4 PG22012624 21572212 MOHIT RAJ BANSAL SC 40

5 PG22104758 21440616 AMITESH KUMAR GENERAL 39.75

6 PG22120256 21110042 VIRENDRA SINGH SC 36

7 PG22001728 21753441 ABHISHEK K OBC 35.75

8 PG22113507 21753437 HIZAN OBC 34.75

9 PG22057433 21020185 PRIYA DARSHAN UPADHYAY GENERAL 33.75

10 PG22080207 22360201 PRATEEK KUMAR VISHWAKARMA OBC 31.75

11 PG22070601 21940362 HINA VERMA OBC 30.5

12 PG22000103 21120002 DHRUBA RANJAN JAL SC 29.5

13 PG22058110 21750675 ARSHAD HUSSAIN P OBC 28.25

14 PG22024947 21700181 SARAH SEBASTIAN GENERAL 27.25

15 PG22098615 21500002 SAMRDHI GENERAL 26.5

16 PG22107916 21700211 BESTY VARGHESE GENERAL 26.25

17 PG22034000 21572210 NIRANJAN SINGH HANSAWAT GENERAL 25.5

18 PG22107655 21572211 SAHIB MENDIRATTA GENERAL 24.5

19 PG22075523 21110532 VIKASH KUMAR OBC 24.25

20 PG22068191 21110046 NIDHI SHARMA GENERAL 23

21 PG22120150 21110041 VINOD PRAJAPAT OBC 22.75

22 PG22055368 21900019 PRAMOD E E SC 21.25

23 PG22035947 22311214 YADU KRISHNA OBC 20.5

UNRESERVED CATEGORY



M.A. CULTURE AND MEDIA STUDIES

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 PG22123181 21790145 ASHISH YADAV OBC 40

2 PG22001728 21753441 ABHISHEK K OBC 35.75

3 PG22113507 21753437 HIZAN OBC 34.75

4 PG22080207 22360201 PRATEEK KUMAR VISHWAKARMA OBC 31.75

5 PG22070601 21940362 HINA VERMA OBC 30.5

6 PG22058110 21750675 ARSHAD HUSSAIN P OBC 28.25

7 PG22075523 21110532 VIKASH KUMAR OBC 24.25

8 PG22120150 21110041 VINOD PRAJAPAT OBC 22.75

9 PG22035947 22311214 YADU KRISHNA OBC 20.5

OBC CATEGORY



M.A. CULTURE AND MEDIA STUDIES

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 PG22012624 21572212 MOHIT RAJ BANSAL SC 40

2 PG22120256 21110042 VIRENDRA SINGH SC 36

3 PG22000103 21120002 DHRUBA RANJAN JAL SC 29.5

4 PG22055368 21900019 PRAMOD E E SC 21.25

SC CATEGORY



M.A. CULTURE AND MEDIA STUDIES

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 PG22097614 22002064 SHARAD SOURAV GENERAL 44.25

2 PG22028134 21850322 UTKARSH GUPTA GENERAL 43.25

3 PG22104758 21440616 AMITESH KUMAR GENERAL 39.75

EWS CATEGORY


